Challenges in Worker’s Comp Treatment:
Solutions for Complex Work-Related Injuries 2017
Kinne Auditorium

Friday, September 15, 2017

7:00 a.m.

7:45

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:00

Continental Breakfast/Registration/Exhibitors

Welcome
Terry Kuhlwein, M.D. & James Lance, D.O., M.P.H.

Work-Related Skin Conditions
Matthew Hall, MD

Work-Related Vestibular Dysfunction
David Zapala, PhD

Ergonomic Work Station Evaluation
Mike Snapp, CSP

Break/Exhibitor

Work-Related Hand Injuries
Stephen Trigg, MD

Regenerative Medicine Therapeutics
Shane Shapiro, MD

Treatment of Work-Related Peripheral Nerve Disorders
Mark Hurdle, MD

Functional Evaluations
Josh Schuette, PT, DPT, MBA, MESS, CFCE, CEAS, CSCS

Q&A
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