<u>Challenges in Worker's Comp Treatment:</u> <u>Solutions for Complex Work-Related Injuries 2017</u> <u>Kinne Auditorium</u>

Friday, September 15, 2017

7:00 a.m.	Continental Breakfast/Registration/Exhibitors
7:45	Welcome Terry Kuhlwein, M.D. & James Lance, D.O., M.P.H.
8:00-8:30	Work-Related Skin Conditions Matthew Hall, MD
8:30-9:00	Work-Related Vestibular Dysfunction David Zapala, PhD
9:00-9:30	Ergonomic Work Station Evaluation Mike Snapp, CSP
9:30-9:45	Break/Exhibitor
9:45-10:15	Work-Related Hand Injuries Stephen Trigg, MD
10:15-10:45	Regenerative Medicine Therapeutics Shane Shapiro, MD
10:45-11:15	Treatment of Work-Related Peripheral Nerve Disorders Mark Hurdle, MD
11:15-11:45	Functional Evaluations Josh Schuette, PT, DPT, MBA, MESS, CFCE, CEAS, CSCS
11:45-12:00	Q & A